
$539,500 - 11 Beachside Dr Unit 314, SANTA ROSA BEACH
MLS® #943762

$539,500
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 836 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

BEACHSIDE VILLAS CONDO, SANTA ROSA BEACH, FL

GROUND FLOOR, RENOVATED, AND
BEAUTIFUL, 2BR/2BA CONDO. Largest 2BR
unit listed just a few steps to the BEACH!  All
luxury vinyl plank flooring, freshly painted, all
new upscale furniture, decor, wall decor, flat
screen tv's, curtains & shades, lighting,
bedding & tastefully decorated.  Stainless
appliances (stove & refrigerator 2023), back
splash & custom cabinets. Rental ready
vacation home.  Complex Exterior has just
gone through Major Renovations.  Beachside
Villas are located in a great neighborhood off
of Scenic Hwy 30A in Seagrove.  By Seacrest,
Alys Beach & Rosemary Beach.  Complex has
golf cart tram to beach.  Just a few steps to the
beach & Eastern Lake.  Community features
two pools *one heated*, tennis courts, fishing
& grilling areas. CoastalDune-Eastern Lake to
the West to enjoy paddle boarding, kayaking
and sunny days for the best lake & beach
memories. Easy biking, walking or golf cart
access

Built in 1992

Essential Information

MLS® # 943762

Price $539,500

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 836



Acres 0.00

Year Built 1992

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominiums

Style N/A

Status Active

Community Information

Address 11 Beachside Dr Unit 314

Area 30A East

Subdivision BEACHSIDE VILLAS CONDO

City SANTA ROSA BEACH

County WALTON

State FL

Zip Code 32459

Amenities

Amenities Pool, Pavillion/Gazebo, TV Cable Available, Tennis, Pets Allowed

Utilities Public Sewer Available, Public Water Available, TV Cable Available

Has Pool Yes

Pool Community, Pool - Heated, Private

Interior

Interior Features Breakfast Bar, Floor Vinyl, Furnished - All, Newly Painted, Washer/Dryer
Hookup, Renovated

Appliances Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave, Refrigerator W/Ice Maker, Stove/Oven Electric,
Washer, Fire Alarm/Sprinkler

Heating Heat: Central Electric

Cooling A/C: Central Electric, Ceiling Fans

Exterior

Exterior Siding CmntFbrHrdBrd

Exterior Features Porch Covered, Balcony, Pavillion/Gazebo, Pool - Heated, Renovated, Tennis
Court

School Information

Elementary Dune Lakes

Middle EMERALD COAST

High SOUTH WALTON



Additional Information

Days on Website 70

HOA Fees 900.00

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office Coldwell Banker Carroll Realty

DISCLAIMER: Information Deemed Reliable but not guaranteed. The information being provided is for consumers'
personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties
consumers may be interested in purchasing.All listings are provided courtesy of the Emerald Coast Association of
Realtors, Copyright2024, All rights reserved.


